
1 University Relay A 35:32.5
2 Morgantown Relay A 37:33.8
3 Parkersburg Relay A 37:54.7
4 Philip Barbour Relay A 38:09.0
5 University Relay B 38:30.4
6 Wheeling Park Relay A 38:46.8
7 Preston Relay A 39:47.4
8 Hampshire Relay A 39:54.9
9 East Fairmont Relay A 40:15.1
10 Morgantown Relay B 40:29.5
11 Parkersburg South Relay A 40:30.9
12 University Relay C 40:52.4
13 St. Marys Relay A 41:01.9
14 North Marion Relay A 41:47.7
15 Parkersburg Relay B 41:57.3
16 Hampshire Relay B 42:22.1
17 Frankfort Relay A 43:05.6
18 Morgantown Relay C 43:29.3
19 Jefferson Relay A 43:51.5
20 Preston Relay B 43:57.1
21 Parkersburg Relay C 44:05.5
22 John Marshall Relay A 44:12.5
23 Wheeling Park Relay B 44:19.6
24 Martinsburg Relay A 44:35.6
25 St. Marys Relay B 44:36.0
26 University Relay D 44:51.1
27 East Fairmont Relay B 44:59.2
28 Grafton Relay A 45:24.9
29 Buckhannon Upshur Relay A 46:02.4
30 Cameron Relay A 46:07.4
31 Greenbrier East Relay A 46:40.3
32 Wheeling Park Relay C 46:45.1
33 Parkersburg Relay D 47:07.0
34 University Relay E 47:39.3
35 Hampshire Relay C 47:52.1
36 Preston Relay C 48:08.7
37 Parkersburg South Relay B 48:49.4
38 University Relay F 50:04.7
39 Greenbrier East Relay B 50:15.8
40 Frankfort Relay B 50:18.8
41 Keyser Relay A 50:44.7
42 Buckhannon Upshur Relay B 52:00.1
43 Frankfort Relay C 54:31.4

2017 Knight Night Relays
Preston High School - Kingwood, WV

4 x 1.5mile Relay Team Results - High School Girls



Brooke Relay A East Fairmont Relay B Greenbrier East Relay A
Sophia Perrone 11:51.3 Tylyn Asterino 12:33.3 Makenzie Jack 10:56.5
Valerie Ziegler 13:16.0 Destiny Burgoyne 10:54.2 Carli Sheppard 11:56.3
Emily Donnelly 12:11.8 Kyra Dukich 10:56.6 Savannah Weikle 12:17.0

Bethany McPherson 10:35.2 Tori Parks 11:30.5
44:59.2 46:40.3

Buckhannon UpshuRelay A Frankfort Relay A Greenbrier East Relay B
Tiffany Williams 10:51.1 Abby Beeman 10:07.9 Machiah Baxter 12:49.8
Iris Kolenich 11:00.1 Corinna Strietbeck 09:48.1 Leah Ratliff 13:06.4
Jordan Cutright 11:07.3 Sara Brinsfield 11:37.3 Ashley McMillion 12:35.4
Taylor Chapman 13:03.9 Alexis Pendergast 11:32.3 Cora Prator 11:44.1

46:02.4 43:05.6 50:15.8

Buckhannon UpshuRelay B Frankfort Relay B Greenbrier East Relay C
Katherine Tenney 12:21.3 Alexandra Griffith 13:52.8 Lauren Quick 12:34.5
Kellie Casto 12:45.1 Kathleen Wirth 11:43.8
Kassidy Wilfong 12:53.9 Jenna Itani 12:50.1
Adrianna Cutright 13:59.9 Chaysie Barnes 11:52.1

52:00.1 50:18.8

Buckhannon UpshuRelay C Frankfort Relay C Hampshire Relay A
Molly Fox 11:51.9 Katie Digon 13:29.8 KELSEY MOWERY 10:12.3
Jenny Williams 12:18.9 Chloe Nash 13:10.2 JAYDEN JUDY 10:06.6

Haley Louk 13:19.9 DANIEL DAVIS 10:50.3
Jade Cordial 14:31.6 HANNAH LIPPS 08:45.7

54:31.4 39:54.9

Cameron Relay A Grafton Relay A Hampshire Relay B
Madge Lucey 10:54.7 Aubree Collins 11:16.0 CATHY WYLIE 10:25.1
Emma Whipkey 11:10.5 Hannah Moats 11:11.3 DELLA MORELAND 10:23.1
Alice Jones 13:26.9 Hannah Louzy 11:23.8 LILLY BUCKLEY 10:50.5
Courtney Walker 10:35.2 Destiny Walls 11:33.8 JADA FOUT 10:43.5

46:07.4 45:24.9 42:22.1

East Fairmont Relay A Grafton Relay B Hampshire Relay C
Erykah Christopher 08:58.1 Haley Perks 11:59.0 MAGGIE ODOM 11:33.4
Sydney Edge 10:49.2 Emma Curry 12:02.4 PAIGE CHANEY 11:49.4
Skyler Grogg 10:29.2 DIEDRA HAINES 12:21.3
Olga Hawranick 09:58.6 MORIAH MORELAND 12:08.1

40:15.1 47:52.1

4 x 1.5mile Relay Splits - High School Girls



Hampshire Relay E Martinsburg Relay B North Marion Relay B
ALLISON SAVILLE 11:34.3 Laasya Chennuru 12:22.1 Breanna Shelosky 11:30.1

Paige Porter 12:46.3 Sydney Sponaugle 12:05.8
Alissa Cochran 13:14.3

Jefferson Relay A Morgantown Relay A Parkersburg Relay A
Bailey Phillips 11:43.1 Myah McAlister - 12 09:12.1 Madison Trippett 08:50.3
Caitlyn Adams 10:35.9 Amelia Haddox - 9 09:20.1 Ellie Dario 09:47.8
Taylor Blanchette 10:46.3 Amber Dombrowski-12 09:37.1 Erin Schumacher 10:26.2
Morgan May 10:46.1 Samantha Hatcher - 12 09:24.6 Olivia Collett 08:50.4

43:51.5 37:33.8 37:54.7

Jefferson Relay B Morgantown Relay B Parkersburg Relay B
Emma LaBombard 11:45.8 Athena Young - 10 09:11.3 Katie Farinash 10:04.4
Maia McClain 11:58.2 Elise Sizick - 11 10:08.1 Emily Cunningham 10:42.5

Megan Weaver - 10 10:26.2 Claire Moser 10:35.5
Kristine Stapleton-11 10:44.0 Gillian Thomas 10:34.9

40:29.5 41:57.3

John Marshall Relay A Morgantown Relay C Parkersburg Relay C
Alyssa Ehni 11:23.0 Katherine McFerrin - 12 10:48.1 Erin Cunningham 10:43.5
Briston Ramby 11:20.9 Emma Kupec - 9 10:59.5 Jordan Balog 10:43.5
Beth Allen 11:53.4 Emily McCutcheon-9 10:56.9 Lauren Swarr 11:20.1
Zara Zervos 09:35.2 Maggie Goodwin - 9 10:44.8 Jordan Eaton 11:18.4

44:12.5 43:29.3 44:05.5

John Marshall Relay B Morgantown Relay E Parkersburg Relay D
Shaina Litman 12:06.7 Makayla Blosser - 10 12:58.1 Amauri Tillman 11:15.2
Reigh Litman 15:27.3 Kristy Zou - 10 13:20.3 Carissa Wetz 11:24.1

Paulina Ridenour - 10 13:32.9 Sarah Meek 11:49.6
Kaiti Keller 12:38.2

47:07.0

Keyser Relay A Morgantown Relay F Parkersburg Relay E
Nadia Smith 13:12.7 Emma Bean - 10 14:03.7 Willa Lynch 11:55.4
Sarah Sions 12:39.7 Shenandoah Young - 10 15:16.9 Ashley Koon 13:07.6
Janelle Wheeler 12:37.3 Ellie Mommessin 12:29.7
Cortney Butts 12:15.1

50:44.7

Martinsburg Relay A North Marion Relay A Parkersburg South Relay A
Hailee Reinke 10:15.8 Emma Eickleberry 10:09.4 Abby Herring 09:06.3
Janette Salvador 10:48.7 Rya Frye 10:12.2 Kyla Marshall 10:27.3
Bailey Thomas 12:23.3 Hannah Eddy 10:57.4 Amber Flinn 10:55.6
Morganne Andrews 11:07.9 Autumn Llaneza 10:28.5 Shannon Ruble 10:01.7

44:35.6 41:47.7 40:30.9



Parkersburg South Relay B St. Marys Relay A University Relay D
Haley Church 11:57.2 Jessy Higgins 09:49.4 Erika Lerfald 10:49.8
Jenna Harr 12:19.7 Bralynn Davis 10:16.4 Kelsea O'Malley 10:38.6
Cassidy Moore 12:34.2 Ryan Wilson 10:26.8 Riley Phares 11:25.9
Madison Wright 11:58.3 Emilie Asher 10:29.3 Kathryn Lerfald 11:56.8

48:49.4 41:01.9 44:51.1

Parkersburg South Relay C St. Marys Relay B University Relay E
Corinn Gilchrist 12:57.6 Kylie Myers 10:27.8 Logan White 10:39.2

Emily Meeks 10:56.0 Carolyn Bacaj 12:24.9
Alexis Hashman 11:20.4 Marisa Garrison 12:47.1
Alexus Farson 11:51.8 Taylor Bell 11:48.1

44:36.0 47:39.3

Philip Barbour Relay A St. Marys Relay C University Relay F
Kierra Hodge 09:14.9 Lara Fetty 12:38.2 Emily Coudray 11:53.5
Olivia Frye 10:03.6 Mary Taylor 13:22.9 Lucy Roh 11:48.0
Jaycee Everson 09:41.8 Audrey Longenecker 12:27.4
Jessica Melvin 09:08.8 Kathryn Neely 13:55.7

38:09.0 50:04.7

Philip Barbour Relay B Trinity Relay A Wheeling Park Relay A
Abigail Auvil 10:33.7 Emily Saurborn 10:20.0 Isabella DiSaia 09:02.6
Morraih Mitchell 11:49.1 Brianna Wightman 14:06.7 Kerrigan Wagner 10:07.9
Katie Swick 11:29.1 Katie White 11:06.6 Nicole Ridgely 10:24.3

Beighley Ayers 09:12.0
38:46.8

Preston Relay A University Relay A Wheeling Park Relay B
Tori Carr 09:23.8 Peyton Kukura 09:00.0 Allison Holmstrand 10:54.1
Alexa Gorondy 09:50.9 Emma Williams 09:17.9 Emily Croft 11:10.9
Jenna Lenhart 10:03.7 Zoe Shetty 08:52.1 Isabella Romanek 10:57.5
Samantha Chambers 10:28.9 TaShala Turner 08:22.4 Melina McCabe 11:17.1

39:47.4 35:32.5 44:19.6

Preston Relay B University Relay B Wheeling Park Relay C
Bailey Kahl 10:53.3 Caroline Kirby 09:00.4 Brady Browing 11:16.4
Maryann Wolfe 10:34.5 Emma Troischt 09:27.3 Kierney Coyne 12:09.3
Lia Jennings 11:15.8 Abby Murray 10:13.4 Azlyn Kurtz 11:56.4
Jessica McClelland 11:13.5 Hermoine Vos 09:49.2 Kasey Tschappat 11:23.1

43:57.1 38:30.4 46:45.1

Preston Relay C University Relay C Wheeling Park Relay D
Camielle Riestenberg 12:03.7 Bella Balko 09:45.0 Lillian Bischof 13:05.0
Alyssa Mullan 11:28.7 Madeline Wright 10:13.4
Gabriella Cordero 12:56.1 Kendall Ours 10:10.8
Cozette Ries 11:40.2 Emma Johnson 10:43.3

48:08.7 40:52.4



Wheeling Park Relay E
Lydia Bischof 13:53.2



1 TaShala Turner 08:22.4 University
2 HANNAH LIPPS 08:45.7 Hampshire
3 Madison Trippett 08:50.3 Parkersburg
4 Olivia Collett 08:50.4 Parkersburg
5 Zoe Shetty 08:52.1 University
6 Erykah Christopher 08:58.1 East Fairmont
7 Peyton Kukura 09:00.0 University
8 Caroline Kirby 09:00.4 University
9 Isabella DiSaia 09:02.6 Wheeling Park
10 Abby Herring 09:06.3 Parkersburg South
11 Jessica Melvin 09:08.8 Philip Barbour
12 Athena Young - 10 09:11.3 Morgantown
13 Beighley Ayers 09:12.0 Wheeling Park
14 Myah McAlister - 12 09:12.1 Morgantown
15 Kierra Hodge 09:14.9 Philip Barbour
16 Emma Williams 09:17.9 University
17 Amelia Haddox - 9 09:20.1 Morgantown
18 Tori Carr 09:23.8 Preston
19 Samantha Hatcher - 12 09:24.6 Morgantown
20 Emma Troischt 09:27.3 University
21 Zara Zervos 09:35.2 John Marshall
22 Amber Dombrowski-12 09:37.1 Morgantown
23 Jaycee Everson 09:41.8 Philip Barbour
24 Bella Balko 09:45.0 University
25 Ellie Dario 09:47.8 Parkersburg
26 Corinna Strietbeck 09:48.1 Frankfort
27 Hermoine Vos 09:49.2 University
28 Jessy Higgins 09:49.4 St. Marys
29 Alexa Gorondy 09:50.9 Preston
30 Olga Hawranick 09:58.6 East Fairmont
31 Shannon Ruble 10:01.7 Parkersburg South
32 Olivia Frye 10:03.6 Philip Barbour
33 Jenna Lenhart 10:03.7 Preston
34 Katie Farinash 10:04.4 Parkersburg
35 JAYDEN JUDY 10:06.6 Hampshire
36 Abby Beeman 10:07.9 Frankfort
37 Kerrigan Wagner 10:07.9 Wheeling Park
38 Elise Sizick - 11 10:08.1 Morgantown
39 Emma Eickleberry 10:09.4 North Marion
40 Kendall Ours 10:10.8 University
41 Rya Frye 10:12.2 North Marion
42 KELSEY MOWERY 10:12.3 Hampshire
43 Madeline Wright 10:13.4 University
44 Abby Murray 10:13.4 University
45 Hailee Reinke 10:15.8 Martinsburg
46 Bralynn Davis 10:16.4 St. Marys
47 Emily Saurborn 10:20.0 Trinity
48 DELLA MORELAND 10:23.1 Hampshire
49 Nicole Ridgely 10:24.3 Wheeling Park

4 x 1.5mile Split Rankings - High School Girls



50 CATHY WYLIE 10:25.1 Hampshire
51 Erin Schumacher 10:26.2 Parkersburg
52 Megan Weaver - 10 10:26.2 Morgantown
53 Ryan Wilson 10:26.8 St. Marys
54 Kyla Marshall 10:27.3 Parkersburg South
55 Kylie Myers 10:27.8 St. Marys
56 Autumn Llaneza 10:28.5 North Marion
57 Samantha Chambers 10:28.9 Preston
58 Skyler Grogg 10:29.2 East Fairmont
59 Emilie Asher 10:29.3 St. Marys
60 Abigail Auvil 10:33.7 Philip Barbour
61 Maryann Wolfe 10:34.5 Preston
62 Gillian Thomas 10:34.9 Parkersburg
63 Bethany McPherson 10:35.2 East Fairmont
64 Courtney Walker 10:35.2 Cameron
65 Claire Moser 10:35.5 Parkersburg
66 Caitlyn Adams 10:35.9 Jefferson
67 Kelsea O'Malley 10:38.6 University
68 Logan White 10:39.2 University
69 Emily Cunningham 10:42.5 Parkersburg
70 Emma Johnson 10:43.3 University
71 Erin Cunningham 10:43.5 Parkersburg
72 JADA FOUT 10:43.5 Hampshire
73 Jordan Balog 10:43.5 Parkersburg
74 Kristine Stapleton-11 10:44.0 Morgantown
75 Maggie Goodwin - 9 10:44.8 Morgantown
76 Morgan May 10:46.1 Jefferson
77 Taylor Blanchette 10:46.3 Jefferson
78 Katherine McFerrin - 12 10:48.1 Morgantown
79 Janette Salvador 10:48.7 Martinsburg
80 Sydney Edge 10:49.2 East Fairmont
81 Erika Lerfald 10:49.8 University
82 DANIEL DAVIS 10:50.3 Hampshire
83 LILLY BUCKLEY 10:50.5 Hampshire
84 Tiffany Williams 10:51.1 Buckhannon Upshur
85 Bailey Kahl 10:53.3 Preston
86 Allison Holmstrand 10:54.1 Wheeling Park
87 Destiny Burgoyne 10:54.2 East Fairmont
88 Madge Lucey 10:54.7 Cameron
89 Amber Flinn 10:55.6 Parkersburg South
90 Emily Meeks 10:56.0 St. Marys
91 Makenzie Jack 10:56.5 Greenbrier East
92 Kyra Dukich 10:56.6 East Fairmont
93 Emily McCutcheon-9 10:56.9 Morgantown
94 Hannah Eddy 10:57.4 North Marion
95 Isabella Romanek 10:57.5 Wheeling Park
96 Emma Kupec - 9 10:59.5 Morgantown
97 Iris Kolenich 11:00.1 Buckhannon Upshur
98 Katie White 11:06.6 Trinity
99 Jordan Cutright 11:07.3 Buckhannon Upshur
100 Morganne Andrews 11:07.9 Martinsburg
101 Emma Whipkey 11:10.5 Cameron



102 Emily Croft 11:10.9 Wheeling Park
103 Hannah Moats 11:11.3 Grafton
104 Jessica McClelland 11:13.5 Preston
105 Amauri Tillman 11:15.2 Parkersburg
106 Lia Jennings 11:15.8 Preston
107 Aubree Collins 11:16.0 Grafton
108 Brady Browing 11:16.4 Wheeling Park
109 Melina McCabe 11:17.1 Wheeling Park
110 Jordan Eaton 11:18.4 Parkersburg
111 Lauren Swarr 11:20.1 Parkersburg
112 Alexis Hashman 11:20.4 St. Marys
113 Briston Ramby 11:20.9 John Marshall
114 Alyssa Ehni 11:23.0 John Marshall
115 Kasey Tschappat 11:23.1 Wheeling Park
116 Hannah Louzy 11:23.8 Grafton
117 Carissa Wetz 11:24.1 Parkersburg
118 Riley Phares 11:25.9 University
119 Alyssa Mullan 11:28.7 Preston
120 Katie Swick 11:29.1 Philip Barbour
121 Breanna Shelosky 11:30.1 North Marion
122 Tori Parks 11:30.5 Greenbrier East
123 Alexis Pendergast 11:32.3 Frankfort
124 MAGGIE ODOM 11:33.4 Hampshire
125 Destiny Walls 11:33.8 Grafton
126 ALLISON SAVILLE 11:34.3 Hampshire
127 Sara Brinsfield 11:37.3 Frankfort
128 Cozette Ries 11:40.2 Preston
129 Bailey Phillips 11:43.1 Jefferson
130 Kathleen Wirth 11:43.8 Frankfort
131 Cora Prator 11:44.1 Greenbrier East
132 Emma LaBombard 11:45.8 Jefferson
133 Lucy Roh 11:48.0 University
134 Taylor Bell 11:48.1 University
135 Morraih Mitchell 11:49.1 Philip Barbour
136 PAIGE CHANEY 11:49.4 Hampshire
137 Sarah Meek 11:49.6 Parkersburg
138 Sophia Perrone 11:51.3 Brooke
139 Alexus Farson 11:51.8 St. Marys
140 Molly Fox 11:51.9 Buckhannon Upshur
141 Chaysie Barnes 11:52.1 Frankfort
142 Beth Allen 11:53.4 John Marshall
143 Emily Coudray 11:53.5 University
144 Willa Lynch 11:55.4 Parkersburg
145 Carli Sheppard 11:56.3 Greenbrier East
146 Azlyn Kurtz 11:56.4 Wheeling Park
147 Kathryn Lerfald 11:56.8 University
148 Haley Church 11:57.2 Parkersburg South
149 Maia McClain 11:58.2 Jefferson
150 Madison Wright 11:58.3 Parkersburg South
151 Haley Perks 11:59.0 Grafton
152 Emma Curry 12:02.4 Grafton
153 Camielle Riestenberg 12:03.7 Preston



154 Sydney Sponaugle 12:05.8 North Marion
155 Shaina Litman 12:06.7 John Marshall
156 MORIAH MORELAND 12:08.1 Hampshire
157 Kierney Coyne 12:09.3 Wheeling Park
158 Emily Donnelly 12:11.8 Brooke
159 Cortney Butts 12:15.1 Keyser
160 Savannah Weikle 12:17.0 Greenbrier East
161 Jenny Williams 12:18.9 Buckhannon Upshur
162 Jenna Harr 12:19.7 Parkersburg South
163 DIEDRA HAINES 12:21.3 Hampshire
164 Katherine Tenney 12:21.3 Buckhannon Upshur
165 Laasya Chennuru 12:22.1 Martinsburg
166 Bailey Thomas 12:23.3 Martinsburg
167 Carolyn Bacaj 12:24.9 University
168 Audrey Longenecker 12:27.4 University
169 Ellie Mommessin 12:29.7 Parkersburg
170 Tylyn Asterino 12:33.3 East Fairmont
171 Cassidy Moore 12:34.2 Parkersburg South
172 Lauren Quick 12:34.5 Greenbrier East
173 Ashley McMillion 12:35.4 Greenbrier East
174 Janelle Wheeler 12:37.3 Keyser
175 Lara Fetty 12:38.2 St. Marys
176 Kaiti Keller 12:38.2 Parkersburg
177 Sarah Sions 12:39.7 Keyser
178 Kellie Casto 12:45.1 Buckhannon Upshur
179 Paige Porter 12:46.3 Martinsburg
180 Marisa Garrison 12:47.1 University
181 Machiah Baxter 12:49.8 Greenbrier East
182 Jenna Itani 12:50.1 Frankfort
183 Kassidy Wilfong 12:53.9 Buckhannon Upshur
184 Gabriella Cordero 12:56.1 Preston
185 Corinn Gilchrist 12:57.6 Parkersburg South
186 Makayla Blosser - 10 12:58.1 Morgantown
187 Taylor Chapman 13:03.9 Buckhannon Upshur
188 Lillian Bischof 13:05.0 Wheeling Park
189 Leah Ratliff 13:06.4 Greenbrier East
190 Ashley Koon 13:07.6 Parkersburg
191 Chloe Nash 13:10.2 Frankfort
192 Nadia Smith 13:12.7 Keyser
193 Alissa Cochran 13:14.3 North Marion
194 Valerie Ziegler 13:16.0 Brooke
195 Haley Louk 13:19.9 Frankfort
196 Kristy Zou - 10 13:20.3 Morgantown
197 Mary Taylor 13:22.9 St. Marys
198 Alice Jones 13:26.9 Cameron
199 Katie Digon 13:29.8 Frankfort
200 Paulina Ridenour - 10 13:32.9 Morgantown
201 Alexandra Griffith 13:52.8 Frankfort
202 Lydia Bischof 13:53.2 Wheeling Park
203 Kathryn Neely 13:55.7 University
204 Adrianna Cutright 13:59.9 Buckhannon Upshur
205 Emma Bean - 10 14:03.7 Morgantown



206 Brianna Wightman 14:06.7 Trinity
207 Jade Cordial 14:31.6 Frankfort
208 Shenandoah Young - 10 15:16.9 Morgantown
209 Reigh Litman 15:27.3 John Marshall


